
Show #914961 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA Summer Cowhorse Event VRH (07/24/2020-07/26/2020)

1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 503 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg 1.00 David A Albrecht

2 504 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 0.50 Kris Klingman

3 570 Just About To Shine Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Sheila Weix

4 566 Little Booha Zac O'Neal 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller

5 502 Smartascat David A Albrecht 0.00 David A Albrecht

6 569 Sanna Clara John McGreal 0.00 Bonchasse Land & Cattle Co

7 567 LC Stylish Lil Tux Lynn McGreal 0.00 John McGreal

8 533 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl

9 518 Dont Kross Me 108 John Curry 0.00 Jody Firchau

520. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 533 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 6.00 Roxanne Scholl

2 504 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 5.00 Kris Klingman

3 513 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 4.00 Kendra Shaw

4 502 Smartascat David A Albrecht 3.00 David A Albrecht

5 542 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 2.00 Tom Lauth

6 536 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 1.00 Lisa C Reiter

3. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 514 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 0.00 Paul Holmquist

4. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Open Cow Work - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 570 Just About To Shine Damien John Mikkelson 0.50 Sheila Weix

2 571 MF Drifting Ike Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Maubach Farms

3 503 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 David A Albrecht

4 566 Little Booha Zac O'Neal 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller

5. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 543 Wicked Weys Amber Johnson 0.00 Jason J Johnson

6. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 509 Judge Jonez Meghan Moran 1.00 The University Of Findlay

2 502 Smartascat David A Albrecht 0.50 David A Albrecht

3 542 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 0.00 Tom Lauth

4 519 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 0.00 Jill Krejci

5 533 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl

8. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 517 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 0.00 Amanda Noyce

9. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Open Conformation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 503 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg 1.00 David A Albrecht

2 546 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel 0.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar

3 570 Just About To Shine Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Sheila Weix

4 571 MF Drifting Ike Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Maubach Farms

5 536 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 0.00 Lisa C Reiter

6 566 Little Booha Zac O'Neal 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller

518. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 542 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 6.00 Tom Lauth



2 519 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 5.00 Jill Krejci

3 546 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 4.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar

4 513 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 3.00 Kendra Shaw

5 536 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 2.00 Lisa C Reiter

6 533 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 1.00 Roxanne Scholl

519. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 532 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 1.00 Ingrid L Bruce

15. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 503 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg 1.00 David A Albrecht

2 536 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 0.50 Lisa C Reiter

3 571 MF Drifting Ike Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Maubach Farms

4 546 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel 0.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar

5 566 Little Booha Zac O'Neal 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller

6 510 MK Dual Annie Lynn McGreal 0.00 Danielle Koehn

7 570 Just About To Shine Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Sheila Weix

16. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 536 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 1.00 Lisa C Reiter

2 504 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 0.50 Kris Klingman

3 546 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 0.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar

4 519 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 0.00 Jill Krejci

5 542 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 0.00 Tom Lauth

6 513 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 0.00 Kendra Shaw

7 509 Judge Jonez Meghan Moran 0.00 The University Of Findlay

8 540 Onediamondatatime Erin Heim 0.00 Erin Heim

9 533 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl

18. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 503 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg 1.00 David A Albrecht

2 523 SkippinInTheBoonDocsRyan Gallentine 0.50 Tracy Spotts

3 578 LRRSparkNSmartRemedyLance Scheffel 0.00 Niamh Sexton

4 510 MK Dual Annie Lynn McGreal 0.00 Danielle Koehn

5 566 Little Booha Zac O'Neal 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller

19. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 562 Please Rey Kenneth J Schueller 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller

522. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 542 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 2.00 Tom Lauth

2 519 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 1.00 Jill Krejci

523. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 532 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 1.00 Ingrid L Bruce
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Show #914964 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA Summer Cowhorse Event SPEV (07/24/2020-07/25/2020)

27. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 571 MF Drifting Ike Damien John Mikkelson Maubach Farms1.00

2 544 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert Jason T Saffert0.50

3 551 Cuz I Could Lance Scheffel Lance Scheffel0.00

4 545 SSG Shootin Cinders Hailey Saffert Jason T Saffert0.00

5 570 Just About To Shine Damien John Mikkelson Sheila Weix0.00

28. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 544 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert Jason T Saffert0.50

2 556 Nu Platinum Chex Richard Holle Ryan Holle0.00

3 545 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert Jason T Saffert0.00

29. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 544 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert Jason T Saffert0.50

2 551 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel Lance Scheffel0.00

3 545 SSG Shootin Cinders Hailey Saffert Jason T Saffert0.00

30. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 570 Just About To Shine Cole Stevens Sheila Weix1.00

2 545 SSG Shootin Cinders Hailey Saffert Jason T Saffert0.50

3 571 MF Drifting Ike Damien John Mikkelson Maubach Farms0.00

4 551 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel Lance Scheffel0.00

5 544 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert Jason T Saffert0.00

31. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 556 Nu Platinum Chex Richard Holle Ryan Holle0.50

2 545 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert Jason T Saffert0.00

3 544 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert Jason T Saffert0.00

32. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 551 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel Lance Scheffel0.50

2 544 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert Jason T Saffert0.00

3 545 SSG Shootin Cinders Hailey Saffert Jason T Saffert0.00

222. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 579 Tinsel Town Buzz Christy Steed Dana Fiedler1.00

2 571 MF Drifting Ike Damien John Mikkelson Maubach Farms0.50

3 546 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 0.00

4 570 Just About To Shine Damien John Mikkelson Sheila Weix0.00

5 507 BoomBoomVoodooLena Laura Ellen Hendricks Laura Ellen Hendricks0.00

224. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 551 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel Lance Scheffel1.00

2 504 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingman0.50

3 503 Shorty Jonez Kris Klingaman David A Albrecht0.00
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4 546 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 0.00

5 513 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra Shaw0.00

6 507 BoomBoomVoodooLena Laura Ellen Hendricks Laura Ellen Hendricks0.00

226. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 514 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist Paul Holmquist1.00

2 561 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert Gracyn Saffert0.50

3 532 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.00

4 516 Dunnit In The Nite Elizabeth Rae Hansen Isabelle Scheffel0.00

5 544 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert Jason T Saffert0.00
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21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 504 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 0.00 Kris Klingman0.00

1 503 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg 75.00 David A Albrecht$60.00 0.00

2 536 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 73.50 Lisa C Reiter$40.00 0.00

3 555 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 72.00 Jill Nash0.00

4 544 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert 65.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 581 Snappin Mesa Whiz Addison Welman 0.00 Addison Welman0.00

1 551 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 76.00 Lance Scheffel$75.00 0.00

2 536 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 75.00 Lisa C Reiter$62.50 0.00

3 504 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 74.50 Kris Klingman$50.00 0.00

4 565 Suens Little Cat Addison Fjelstad 74.00 Laney E Fjelstad$37.50 0.00

5 564 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 73.00 Addison Fjelstad$25.00 0.00

6 542 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 71.50 Tom Lauth0.00

7T 513 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 71.00 Kendra Shaw0.00

7T 563 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 71.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

9 560 Double Mo Seven Robby Nash 70.50 Robby Nash0.00

10 555 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 68.00 Jill Nash0.00

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 551 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 74.50 Lance Scheffel$70.00 0.00

2 517 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 73.00 Amanda Noyce$52.50 0.00

3 563 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 72.50 Addison Fjelstad$35.00 0.00

4 532 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 71.50 Ingrid L Bruce$17.50 0.00

5 561 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 66.50 Gracyn Saffert0.00

6 544 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert 64.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

7 547 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 57.00 Char Carnoy0.00



21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$60.00 1 504 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 74.00 0.00 Kris Klingman

$40.00 2 566 Little Booha Zac O'Neal 65.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$90.00 1 551 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 77.00 0.00 Lance Scheffel

$75.00 2 504 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 75.50 0.00 Kris Klingman

$60.00 3 564 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 75.00 0.00 Addison Fjelstad

$45.00 4 503 Shorty Jonez Kris Klingaman 74.50 0.00 David A Albrecht

$15.00 5T 513 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 73.50 0.00 Kendra Shaw

$15.00 5T 565 Suens Little Cat Addison Fjelstad 73.50 0.00 Laney E Fjelstad

7 560 Double Mo Seven Robby Nash 72.50 0.00 Robby Nash

8T 555 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 70.00 0.00 Jill Nash

8T 520 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 70.00 0.00 Catherine Saumer

10 521 Bet Shesa Dancer Mike Goveronski 67.50 0.00 Mike Goveronski

11 506 CMS Lady Love Laura Ellen Hendricks 66.00 0.00 Laura Ellen Hendricks

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$28.00 1 563 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 74.50 0.00 Addison Fjelstad

$21.00 2 517 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 74.00 0.00 Amanda Noyce

$14.00 3 532 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 71.50 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce

$7.00 4 516 Dunnit In The Nite Elizabeth Rae Hansen 64.50 0.00 Isabelle Scheffel

5 547 RCC ThisSpooksPackinChloe Carnoy 59.00 0.00 Char Carnoy

6 580 The Choo Choo Train Ayden Welman 57.00 0.00 Ayden Welman
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34. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 511 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 72.00 Nancy J Winkelman$96.00 0.00

2 562 Please Rey Kenneth J Schueller 71.00 Kenneth J Schueller$72.00 0.00

3T 539 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 70.00 Kurt & Erin Heim$36.00 0.00

3T 565 Suens Little Cat Addison Fjelstad 70.00 Laney E Fjelstad$36.00 0.00

5 513 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 67.00 Kendra Shaw0.00

6 575 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 64.00 Shannon Meron0.00

7 564 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 63.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

8 534 Boons N Berries Karen Radermacher 60.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

35. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 579 Tinsel Town Buzz Christy Steed 66.00 Dana Fiedler$62.50 0.00

2T 502 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 David A Albrecht0.00

2T 562 Please Rey Addison Fjelstad 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

2T 506 CMS Lady Love Lance Scheffel 0.00 Laura Ellen Hendricks0.00

2T 582 Shiney Special Nite Christy Steed 0.00 Brooke Backlund0.00

37. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 564 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 69.00 Addison Fjelstad$60.00 0.00

2 568 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 68.50 Allison Nordvall$40.00 0.00

3 535 Missy The Gun Girl Meghan Moran 68.00 Meghan Moran0.00

4 565 Suens Little Cat Addison Fjelstad 0.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

39. NCRCHA YREIN: Jackpot Youth Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 563 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 70.50 Addison Fjelstad$18.00 0.00

2 582 Shiney Special Nite Brooke Backlund 66.50 Brooke Backlund$12.00 0.00

3 517 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 64.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

57. NCRCHA 3OPREI: 3-Year Old Open Futurity Rein - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 512 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Steven Mattson$108.00 0.00

2 553 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 70.50 Lisa C Reiter$81.00 0.00

3T 549 Starlight Latte Lance Scheffel 69.00$27.00 0.00

3T 529 JMP Snappin Kitty Riley David Willumsen 69.00 Justin Doll$27.00 0.00

3T 554 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 69.00 Deborah A Matko$27.00 0.00

6T 530 BOH Hi Cal Huminbird Riley David Willumsen 68.00 Jason Bock0.00

6T 572 Awesome Metallic Cat John McGreal 68.00 John McGreal0.00

8T 528 Dj Boons Peppy Riley David Willumsen 66.00 0.00

8T 557 LCR CrazyXGirlfriend Lance Scheffel 66.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

58. NCRCHA 3NPREI: 3-Year Old NP Futurity Rein - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 538 Hesa Red Cat Allison Stage 70.50 Allison Stage$90.00 0.00

2 552 Retro Blue Genes Jason T Saffert 69.00 Jason T Saffert$54.00 0.00

3 540 Onediamondatatime Erin Heim 67.00 Erin Heim$36.00 0.00

4 537 Light N Merada Ben Stage 66.50 Ben Stage0.00

5 576 Young Gunnin Cat Chris Bense 66.00 0.00



Show #914962 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA Summer Cowhorse Event HS1 (07/25/2020)

6 527 JMP Smart Lil Badger Justin Doll 63.50 Justin Doll0.00

59. NCRCHA 3OPFEN: 3-Year Old Open Futurity Fence - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 529 JMP Snappin Kitty Riley David Willumsen 73.00 Justin Doll$108.00 0.00

2 549 Starlight Latte Lance Scheffel 71.50$81.00 0.00

3T 557 LCR CrazyXGirlfriend Lance Scheffel 69.00 Lisa C Reiter$40.50 0.00

3T 554 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 69.00 Deborah A Matko$40.50 0.00

5 553 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 68.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

6 512 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 68.00 Steven Mattson0.00

7 530 BOH Hi Cal Huminbird Riley David Willumsen 67.50 Jason Bock0.00

8 572 Awesome Metallic Cat John McGreal 65.50 John McGreal0.00

9 528 Dj Boons Peppy Riley David Willumsen 65.00 0.00

60. NCRCHA 3NPFEN: 3-Year Old Non Pro Futurity Fence - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 552 Retro Blue Genes Jason T Saffert 68.50 Jason T Saffert$30.00 0.00

61. NCRCHA 3OPHRD: 3-Year Old Open Futurity Herd Work - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 512 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Steven Mattson$90.00 0.00

2 554 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 70.00 Deborah A Matko$54.00 0.00

3 557 LCR CrazyXGirlfriend Lance Scheffel 65.00 Lisa C Reiter$36.00 0.00

4T 549 Starlight Latte Lance Scheffel 64.00 0.00

4T 553 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 64.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

6 572 Awesome Metallic Cat John McGreal 62.00 John McGreal0.00

62. NCRCHA 3NPHRD: 3-Year Old Non Pro Futurity Herd Work - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 576 Young Gunnin Cat Chris Bense 71.00$84.00 0.00

2 537 Light N Merada Ben Stage 70.00 Ben Stage$63.00 0.00

3 538 Hesa Red Cat Allison Stage 69.00 Allison Stage$42.00 0.00

4 573 Nicole Cee Kim Deters 68.00 Kim Deters$21.00 0.00

5 552 Retro Blue Genes Jason T Saffert 64.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

6 540 Onediamondatatime Erin Heim 61.00 Erin Heim0.00

7 541 Genuine Otis Reyding Kurt Heim 60.00 Kurt Heim0.00

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 550 LRS I CD Storm Comin Lance Scheffel 71.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

2 525 Graceahick Riley David Willumsen 71.00 James E Wilson0.00

3 522 Luv That Smart Chex Riley David Willumsen 70.50 Justin Doll0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 Graceahick Riley David Willumsen 71.00 James E Wilson0.00

2 579 Tinsel Town Buzz Christy Steed 70.50 Dana Fiedler0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 568 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 71.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 577 Stylin Steve Chris Bense 65.50 Chris Bense0.00

2 574 SC Mister Dual Pep Kim Deters 0.00 Kim Deters0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 536 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 70.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

1T 513 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 70.50 Kendra Shaw0.00

1T 551 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 70.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

4 515 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 67.50 Kara Askey0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 513 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 70.50 Kendra Shaw0.00

2 523 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 68.00 Tracy Spotts0.00

3 515 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 67.50 Kara Askey0.00

4 502 Smartascat David A Albrecht 67.00 David A Albrecht0.00

5 511 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 66.50 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

6 555 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 66.00 Jill Nash0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 513 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 70.50 Kendra Shaw0.00

2 511 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 66.50 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 509 Judge Jonez Meghan Moran 60.00 The University Of Findlay0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 532 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 71.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

1T 544 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert 71.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

3T 561 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 70.50 Gracyn Saffert0.00

3T 563 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 70.50 Addison Fjelstad0.00

5 551 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 69.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 532 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 71.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

2T 561 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 70.50 Gracyn Saffert0.00

2T 563 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 70.50 Addison Fjelstad0.00

4 551 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 69.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 544 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert 71.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

2 561 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 70.50 Gracyn Saffert0.00

3 551 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 69.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

4 516 Dunnit In The Nite Elizabeth Rae Hansen 0.00 Elizabeth Rae Hansen0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 532 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 72.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

2 580 The Choo Choo Train Ayden Welman 72.00 Ayden Welman0.00
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3 517 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 70.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

4 547 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 64.50 Char Carnoy0.00

116. NCRCHA SSTIR: Short Stirrup - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 547 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 0.00 Char Carnoy0.00

0 541 Genuine Otis Reyding Cade Heim 0.00 Kurt Heim0.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 536 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 72.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

2 503 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg 71.50 David A Albrecht0.00

119. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 539 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 71.50 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

2 521 Bet Shesa Dancer Mike Goveronski 68.50 Mike Goveronski0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 522 Luv That Smart Chex Riley David Willumsen 69.50 Justin Doll0.00

124. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 520 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 70.00 Catherine Saumer0.00

2 575 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 69.00 Shannon Meron0.00

125. NRCHA OSB5: Open Snaffle Bit 5 and Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 584 Hollywoodslastaffair Christy Steed 69.00 Allen Smith0.00

2 583 Cognac N Diamonds Christy Steed 0.00 Ava Welman0.00

126. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 543 Wicked Weys Amber Johnson 69.50 Jason J Johnson0.00

2 526 KT Peppy Poco Justin Doll 68.50 Justin Doll0.00

3 539 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 68.00 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 559 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 71.00 Alison Phillips0.00

2T 505 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 70.50 Susan Vreeman0.00

2T 523 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 70.50 Tracy Spotts0.00

4 511 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 69.50 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

5 513 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 68.50 Kendra Shaw0.00

6 534 Boons N Berries Karen Radermacher 67.50 Karen Radermacher0.00

7 555 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 64.50 Jill Nash0.00

8 504 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 64.00 Kris Klingman0.00

128. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 559 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 71.00 Alison Phillips0.00

2 581 Snappin Mesa Whiz Addison Welman 0.00 Addison Welman0.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 555 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 71.50 Jill Nash0.00

2 559 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 70.50 Alison Phillips0.00

3 560 Double Mo Seven Robby Nash 69.00 Robby Nash0.00

4 519 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 68.50 Jill Krejci0.00

5 505 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 66.50 Susan Vreeman0.00

6 514 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 0.00 Paul Holmquist0.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 523 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Tracy Spotts0.00

2 564 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 66.50 Addison Fjelstad0.00

3 558 Hesa On Time Lance Scheffel 66.00 0.00

4 566 Little Booha Zac O'Neal 64.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

5 578 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 63.50 Niamh Sexton0.00

6T 574 SC Mister Dual Pep Kim Deters 0.00 Kim Deters0.00

6T 562 Please Rey Kenneth J Schueller 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00



Show #914963 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA Summer Cowhorse Event HS2 (07/26/2020)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 Graceahick Riley David Willumsen 142.50 James E Wilson$298.50 0.00

2 522 Luv That Smart Chex Riley David Willumsen 142.00 Justin Doll$199.00 0.00

3 550 LRS I CD Storm Comin Lance Scheffel 141.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 Graceahick Riley David Willumsen 142.50 James E Wilson$60.00 0.00

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 534 Boons N Berries Ryan Gallentine 137.50 Karen Radermacher0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 568 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 140.00 Allison Nordvall$210.00 0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 568 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 140.00 Allison Nordvall$91.25 0.00

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 574 SC Mister Dual Pep Kim Deters 137.50 Kim Deters0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 536 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 146.00 Lisa C Reiter$90.75 0.00

2 551 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 145.00 Lance Scheffel$60.50 0.00

3 513 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 142.00 Kendra Shaw0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 555 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 145.00 Jill Nash$102.00 0.00

2 502 Smartascat David A Albrecht 143.00 David A Albrecht$68.00 0.00

3 513 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 142.00 Kendra Shaw0.00

4 511 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 138.50 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 513 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 142.00 Kendra Shaw$90.00 0.00

2 511 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 138.50 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 509 Judge Jonez Meghan Moran 134.00 The University Of Findlay0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 563 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 143.50 Addison Fjelstad$62.50 0.00

2T 561 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 141.50 Gracyn Saffert$31.25 0.00

2T 544 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert 141.50 Jason T Saffert$31.25 0.00

4T 532 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 137.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

4T 551 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 137.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 4
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 563 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 143.50 Addison Fjelstad0.00

2 561 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 141.50 Gracyn Saffert0.00

3T 532 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 137.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3T 551 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 137.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 561 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 141.50 Gracyn Saffert0.25

1T 544 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert 141.50 Jason T Saffert0.25

3 516 Dunnit In The Nite Elizabeth Rae Hansen 139.00 Elizabeth Rae Hansen0.00

4 551 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 137.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 532 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 143.50 Ingrid L Bruce$20.00 10.00

2 547 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 141.50 Char Carnoy8.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 536 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 142.00 Lisa C Reiter$385.00 0.00

2 503 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg 140.50 David A Albrecht0.00

119. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 521 Bet Shesa Dancer Mike Goveronski 130.00 Mike Goveronski$91.25 0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 522 Luv That Smart Chex Riley David Willumsen 134.50 Justin Doll$91.25 0.00

124. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 575 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 143.00 Shannon Meron$104.25 0.00

2 520 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 137.50 Catherine Saumer$69.50 0.00

3 525 Graceahick James E Wilson 134.00 James E Wilson0.00

126. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 543 Wicked Weys Amber Johnson 144.50 Jason J Johnson$60.00 1.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 559 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 144.00 Alison Phillips$120.00 0.00

2 555 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 142.00 Jill Nash$72.00 0.00

3T 511 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 139.50 Nancy J Winkelman$24.00 0.00

3T 534 Boons N Berries Karen Radermacher 139.50 Karen Radermacher$24.00 0.00

5 513 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 138.00 Kendra Shaw0.00

6 505 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 136.50 Susan Vreeman0.00

128. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 559 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 144.00 Alison Phillips$20.00 10.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #914963 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA Summer Cowhorse Event HS2 (07/26/2020)

1 514 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 141.00 Paul Holmquist5.00

2T 559 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 140.00 Alison Phillips2.00

2T 519 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 140.00 Jill Krejci2.00

4 505 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 138.50 Susan Vreeman1.00

5 560 Double Mo Seven Robby Nash 65.00 Robby Nash1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 574 SC Mister Dual Pep Kim Deters 140.51 Kim Deters$60.00 10.00

2 564 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 140.50 Addison Fjelstad$36.00 8.00

3 562 Please Rey Addison Fjelstad 67.00 Kenneth J Schueller$24.00 6.00

4 566 Little Booha Zac O'Neal 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller4.00
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